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Model Description Part Number
Partner 

Price
MSRP

EH2005-Fm
5-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch with Multi-

mode Fiber, ST connector, 2 KM, plastic housing
1P1EH2005FM001G

EH2005-Fs
5-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch with Single-

mode Fiber, SC connector, 15 KM, plastic housing
1P1EH2005FS001G

EH2006
6-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch, plastic 

housing
1P1EH200600001G

EH2008
8-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch, plastic 

housing
1P1EH200800001G

EH2305-1Fm
5-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch with 

Multimode Fiber Optic, ST connector, 2 KM
1P1EH23051FM01G

EH2305-1Fs
5-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch with Single-

mode Fiber Optic, SC connector, 15 KM
1P1EH23051FS01G

EH2306 6-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch 1P1EH230600001G

EH2308 8-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch 1P1EH230800001G

EH2316-2G
16-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch, with 14 

Fast-Ethernet ports and 2 Gigabit uplinks
1P1EH231600001G

EH2304-PR 4-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch 1P1EH2304PR001G

EH2308-PR 8-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch 1P1EH2308PR001G

EHG2008
8-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch, plastic 

housing
1P1EHG20080001G

EHG2308
8-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch, metal 

housing
1P1EHG23080001G

EH2308 (E-Mark)
8-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch with E-Mark 

certification
1P1EH230800003G

EH3005 5-Port Unmanaged 10/100 Switch, Slim, Plastic 1P1EH300500001G

EHG3005 5-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Switch, Slim, Plastic 1P1EHG30050001G

EH3305 5-Port Unmanaged 10/100 Switch, Slim, Metal 1P1EH330500001G

EHG3305 5-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Switch, Slim, Metal 1P1EHG33050001G

ATOP Product List

Ethernet Switches
Entry level
DIN-Rail Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch, plastic housing 0 ~ 60°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch -10 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch, with Gigabit Uplinks -10 ~ 60°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch, for Profinet connectors -10 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch, plastic housing 0 ~ 60°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch -10 ~ 70°C

E-Mark Unmanaged Switches
DIN-Rail Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch 0 ~ 70°C

Slim-Type Unmanaged Switches
DIN-Rail Unmanaged Switch - Plastic Housing 0 ~ 60°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Switch - Metal Housing -40 ~ 70°C
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EHG6408 8-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch 1P1EHG64080001G

EHG6410-2SFP
10-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 

1000Mbps SFP 
1P1EHG64100001G

EHG6410-2SFP-D
10-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 

100/1000Mbps SFP
1P1EHG64100004G

EHG7305 5-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch 1P1EHG73050001G

EHG7306-1SFP
6-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 1 

SFP
1P1EHG73060001G

EHG7307-2SFP
7-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 

SFP
1P1EHG73070001G

EHG6408-4PoE-24V
8-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

PoE ports, 12 VDC or 24 VDC PoE booster
1P1EHG64080002G

EHG6408-8PoE-24V
8-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 8 

PoE ports, 12 VDC or 24 VDC PoE booster
1P1EHG64080003G

EHG6410-4PoE-2SFP-24V
10-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 

1000 SFP and 4 PoE, 12~48VDC PoE booster
1P1EHG64100002G

EHG6410-4PoE-2SFP-D-24V
10-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 

100/1000 SFP,4 PoE, 12~48VDC PoE booster
1P1EHG64100005G

EHG6410-8PoE-2SFP-24V
10-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 

1000 SFP and 8 PoE, 12~48VDC PoE booster
1P1EHG64100003G

EHG6410-8PoE-2SFP-D-24V
10-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 

100/1000 SFP,8 PoE, 12~48VDC PoE booster
1P1EHG64100006G

EHG7305-4PoE
5-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

PoE
1P1EHG73050002G

EHG7306-4PoE-1SFP
6-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

PoE and 1 SFP
1P1EHG73060002G

EHG7307-4PoE-2SFP
7-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

PoE and 2 SFP
1P1EHG73070002G

EH7506-2SFP
6-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP Gigabit 

Uplink Ports
1P1EH750600002G

EH7508-4G-4SFP
8-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with 4 Combo 

Gigabit Uplink Ports
1P1EH750800002G

EH7512-4G-4SFP
12-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with 4 Combo 

Gigabit Uplink Ports
1P1EH751200004G

EH7520-4G-4SFP
20-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with 4 Combo 

Gigabit Uplink Ports
1P1EH752000003G

EH7506-4PoE-2SFP
6-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP Gigabit 

Uplink Ports and 4 PoE Ports
1P1EH750600001G

EH7508-4G-4PoE-4SFP
8-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with 4 Combo 

Gigabit Uplink Ports and 4 PoE Ports
1P1EH750800001G

EH7512-4G-4PoE-4SFP
12-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with 4 Combo 

Gigabit Uplink Ports and 4 PoE Ports
1P1EH751200001G

EH7512-4G-8PoE-4SFP
12-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with 4 Combo 

Gigabit Uplink Ports and 8 PoE Ports
1P1EH751200002G

EH7520-4G-4PoE-4SFP
20-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with 4 Combo 

Gigabit Uplink Ports and 4 PoE Ports
1P1EH752000002G

EH7520-4G-8PoE-4SFP
20-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with 4 Combo 

Gigabit Uplink Ports and 8 PoE Ports
1P1EH752000001G

-40 ~ 75°C

Harsh environments - Managed Layer-2
DIN-Rail Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit uplinks Profinet CC-B, NEMA TS-2 -20 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with ATEX/ UL C1D2/ EN50155/ EN50121-4 Cert. -40 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with PoE or 12V+ PoE Booster -40 ~ 75°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with ATEX, PoE/ UL C1D2/ EN50155/ EN50121-4 cert. -40 ~ 70°C

Harsh environments - Unmanaged
DIN-Rail Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch

DIN-Rail Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit uplinks, PoE, Profinet CC-B, NEMA TS2 -20 ~ 70°C

Contact us to get discounts and the guaranteed lowest prices !
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EHG7504 4-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch 1P1EHG75040002G

EHG7504-2SFP 4-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP 1P1EHG75040004G

EHG7504-4SFP 4-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 SFP 1P1EHG75040005G

EHG7508 8-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch 1P1EHG75080002G

EHG7508-4SFP 8-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 SFP 1P1EHG75080004G

EHG7504-2PoE-2SFP
4-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 PoE 

and 2 SFP
1P1EHG75040001G

EHG7504-4PoE 4-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 PoE 1P1EHG75040003G

EHG7508-4PoE-4SFP
8-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 PoE 

and 4 SFP
1P1EHG75080001G

EHG7508-8PoE 8-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 8 PoE 1P1EHG75080003G

EHG7512-410GSFP
12-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 8 

RJ45 and 4x10Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75120002G

EHG7512-4SFP-410GSFP
12-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

RJ45, 4 SFP and 4x10Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75120004G

EHG7516-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 12 

RJ45 and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75160001G

EHG7516-4SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 8 

RJ45, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75160004G

EHG7516-8SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

RJ45, 8 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75160007G

EHG7516-12SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 12 

SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75160009G

EHG7520-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 16 

RJ45 and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75200001G

EHG7520-4SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 12 

RJ45, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75200004G

EHG7520-8SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 8 

RJ45, 8 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75200007G

EHG7520-12SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

RJ45, 12 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75200008G

EHG7520-16SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 16 

SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG7520000AG

EHG7512-4PoE-410GSFP
12-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

RJ45, 4 PoE, and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75120003G

EHG7512-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP
12-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 PoE, 

4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75120005G

EHG7512-8PoE-410GSFP
12-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 8 PoE, 

and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75120001G

EHG7516-4PoE-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 8 

RJ45, 4 PoE, and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75160002G

EHG7516-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet S with 4 RJ45, 4 

PoE, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75160005G

EHG7516-4PoE-8SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 PoE, 

8 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75160008G

EHG7516-8PoE-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

RJ45, 8 PoE, and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75160003G

EHG7516-8PoE-4SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

SFP, 8 PoE and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75160006G

EHG7520-4PoE-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 12 

RJ45, 4 PoE and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75200002G

EHG7520-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet S with 8 RJ45, 4 

PoE, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75200005G

EHG7520-4PoE-12SFP-

410GSFP

20-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 PoE, 

12 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75200009G

EHG7520-8PoE-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 8 

RJ45, 8 PoE and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75200003G

EHG7520-8PoE-4SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet S with 4 RJ45, 8 

PoE, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75200006G

DIN-Rail Managed Gigabit Switch with  Profinet CC-B, EN50155/EN50121-4/NEMA TS2 -20 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Managed Gigabit Switch with PoE, Profinet CC-B, EN50155/EN50121-4/NEMA TS2 -20 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 x 1/10 Gigabit SFP uplinks, NEMA TS2 -40 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 x 1/10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports, PoE, NEMA TS2 -40 ~ 70°C

Contact us to get discounts and the guaranteed lowest prices !
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RHG7528-CPU-4SFP-R
L2 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 100~220VAC; 2x 48~57VDC PoE input
1P1RHG7528CPU2G

RHG7528-CPU-4SFP-MR

L2 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x100~220VAC, 1x 48~57 VDC input; 2x 48~57 

VDC PoE power input

1P1RHG7528CPU7G

RHG7528-CPU-4SFP
L2 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x 100~220 VAC; 2x 48~57 VDC PoE power input
1P1RHG7528CPU1G

RHG7528-CPU-4SFP-DC
L2 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 48~57 VDC Poe power input, 2x 48~57 DC CPU
1P1RHG7528CPU3G

RHG7528-CPU-410GSFP-R
L2 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 100~220VAC; 2x 48~57VDC PoE input
1P1RHG7528CPU5G

RHG7528-CPU-410GSFP-MR

L2 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x100~220VAC, 1x 48~57 VDC input; 2x 48~57 

VDC PoE power input

1P1RHG7528CPU8G

RHG7528-CPU-410GSFP
L2 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x 100~220 VAC;2x 48~57 VDC PoE pwr input
1P1RHG7528CPU4G

RHG7528-CPU-410GSFP-DC
L2 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 48~57 VDC Poe power input,2x 48~57 DC CPU
1P1RHG7528CPU6G

RHG7X28-M1 8-Port RJ45 PoE module 1P1RHG7X28M101G

RHG7X28-M2 8-Port RJ45 non-PoE module 1P1RHG7X28M201G

RHG7X28-M3 8-Port SFP module 1P1RHG7X28M301G

EHG7604 4-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch 1P1EHG76040001G

EHG7604-2SFP 4-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 2 SFP 1P1EHG76040003G

EHG7604-4SFP 4-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 SFP 1P1EHG76040004G

EHG7608 8-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch 1P1EHG76080001G

EHG7608-4SFP 8-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 SFP 1P1EHG76080003G

EHG7604-2PoE-2SFP
4-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 2 PoE 

and 2 SFP
1P1EHG76040005G

EHG7604-4PoE 4-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 PoE 1P1EHG76040002G

EHG7608-4PoE-4SFP
8-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 PoE 

and 4 SFP
1P1EHG76080004G

EHG7608-8PoE 8-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 8 PoE 1P1EHG76080002G

EHG7612-410GSFP
12-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 8 RJ45 

and 4 x 10 Gigabit  SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76120002G

EHG7612-4SFP-410GSFP
12-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 

RJ45, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76120004G

EHG7616-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 12 

RJ45 and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76160001G

EHG7616-4SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 8 

RJ45, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76160004G

EHG7616-8SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 

RJ45, 8 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76160007G

EHG7616-12SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 12 SFP 

and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76160009G

EHG7620-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 16 

RJ45 and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76200001G

EHG7620-4SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 12 

RJ45, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76200004G

EHG7620-8SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 8 

RJ45, 8 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76200007G

EHG7620-12SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 

RJ45, 12 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76200008G

EHG7620-16SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 16 SFP 

and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG7620000AG

Rack-Mount Managed Modular Gigabit Switch, PoE, EN50155/EN50121-4  Certification -40 ~ 75°C

Harsh environments - Managed Layer-3 Switch
DIN-Rail Managed Lite Layer-3 Gigabit Ethernet Switch with EN50155/EN50121-4/NEMA TS2 -20 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Managed Lite Layer-3 Gigabit Ethernet Switch with PoE and EN50155/EN50121-4/NEMA TS2 -20 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Managed Layer-3 Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 x 1/10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports, NEMA TS2 -40 ~ 70°C

Contact us to get discounts and the guaranteed lowest prices !
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EHG7612-4PoE-410GSFP
12-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 

RJ45, 4 PoE, and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76120003G

EHG7612-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP
12-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 

PoE,4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76120005G

EHG7612-8PoE-410GSFP
12-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 8 PoE, 

and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76120001G

EHG7616-4PoE-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 8 

RJ45, 4 PoE, and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76160002G

EHG7616-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 S with 4 RJ45, 4 

PoE, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76160005G

EHG7616-4PoE-8SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 8 SFP 

4 PoE, and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76160008G

EHG7616-8PoE-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 

RJ45, 8 PoE, and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76160003G

EHG7616-8PoE-4SFP-410GSFP
16-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 SFP, 

8 PoE and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76160006G

EHG7620-4PoE-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 12 

RJ45, 4 PoE and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76200002G

EHG7620-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 S with 8 RJ45, 4 

PoE, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76200005G

EHG7620-4PoE-12SFP-

410GSFP

20-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 PoE, 

12 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76200009G

EHG7620-8PoE-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 8 

RJ45, 8 PoE and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76200003G

EHG7620-8PoE-4SFP-410GSFP
20-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 S with 4 RJ45, 8 

PoE, 4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG76200006G

RHG7628-CPU-4SFP-R
L3 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 100~220VAC; 2x 48~57VDC PoE input
1P1RHG7628CPU2G

RHG7628-CPU-4SFP-MR

L3 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x100~220VAC, 1x 48~57 VDC input; 2x 48~57 

VDC PoE power input

1P1RHG7628CPU7G

RHG7628-CPU-4SFP
L3 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x 100~220 VAC; 2x 48~57 VDC PoE power input
1P1RHG7628CPU1G

RHG7628-CPU-4SFP-DC
L3 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 48~57 VDC Poe power input, 2x 48~57 DC CPU
1P1RHG7628CPU3G

RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP-R
L3 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 100~220VAC; 2x 48~57VDC PoE input
1P1RHG7628CPU5G

RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP-MR

L3 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x100~220VAC, 1x 48~57 VDC input; 2x 48~57 

VDC PoE power input

1P1RHG7628CPU8G

RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP
L3 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x 100~220 VAC;2x 48~57 VDC PoE pwr input
1P1RHG7628CPU4G

RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP-DC
L3 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 48~57 VDC Poe power input,2x 48~57 DC CPU
1P1RHG7628CPU6G

RHG7X28-M1 8-Port RJ45 PoE module 1P1RHG7X28M101G

RHG7X28-M2 8-Port RJ45 non-PoE module 1P1RHG7X28M201G

RHG7X28-M3 8-Port SFP module 1P1RHG7X28M301G

RHG7X28-M4 4-Port RJ45 non-PoE secure MACsec module 1P1RHG7X28M401G

RHG7X28-M5 4-Port SFP secure MACsec module 1P1RHG7X28M501G

EHG2408
8-Port Secure Smart Gigabit Switch with 2 Secure 

RJ45 ports
1P1EHG24080001G 

EHG2408-2SFP
8-Port Secure Smart Gigabit Switch with 6 RJ45 

ports and 2 Secure SFP 
1P1EHG24080002G

-40 ~ 70°C

Rack-Mount Lite Layer-3 Managed Modular Gigabit Switch, PoE, EN50155/EN50121-4 Cert. -40 ~ 75°C

Secure Switches
DIN-Rail Smart Secure Gigabit Ethernet Switch -20 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Managed Layer-3 Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 x 1/10 Gigabit SFP uplinks, PoE, NEMA TS2

Contact us to get discounts and the guaranteed lowest prices !
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EMG8305-M12-A
5-Port Unmanaged Gigabit EN50155 Switch -A-

Coding
1P1EMG8305A001G

EMG8305-M12-X
5-Port Unmanaged Gigabit EN50155 Switch -X-

Coding
1P1EMG8305X001G

EHG7305 5-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch 1P1EHG73050001G

EHG7306-1SFP
6-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 1 

SFP
1P1EHG73060001G

EHG7307-2SFP
7-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 

SFP
1P1EHG73070001G

EHG7305-4PoE
5-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

PoE
1P1EHG73050002G

EHG7306-4PoE-1SFP
6-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

PoE and 1 SFP
1P1EHG73060002G

EHG7307-4PoE-2SFP
7-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

PoE and 2 SFP
1P1EHG73070002G

EMG8508
8-Port Managed Gigabit EN50155 Switch with M12 

connectors, 9~48 VDC power input
1P1EMG85080001G

EMG8510-2SFP
10-Port Managed Gigabit EN50155 Switch with 8 

M12 connectors and 2 SFP ports, 9~48 VDC input
1P1EMG85100001G

EMG8508-HV
8-Port Managed Gigabit EN50155 Switch with M12 

connectors, 50~150 VDC power input
1P1EMG85080004G

EMG8510-2SFP-HV
10-Port Managed Gigabit EN50155 Switch, 8 M12 

connectors and 2 SFP ports, 50~150 VDC input
1P1EMG85100004G

EMG8508-4PoE
8-Port Managed Gigabit EN50155 Switch with M12 

connectors, 4 PoE ports, 45~57 VDC power input
1P1EMG85080002G

EMG8508-8PoE
8-Port Managed Gigabit EN50155 Switch with M12 

connectors, 8 PoE ports, 45~57 VDC power input
1P1EMG85080003G

EMG8510-4PoE-2SFP
10-Port Managed Gigabit EN50155 Switch, 8-M12 

connectors (4 with PoE), 2 SFP 45~57 VDC input
1P1EMG85100002G

EMG8510-8PoE-2SFP
10-Port Managed Gigabit EN50155 Switch, 8-M12 

connectors (8 with PoE), 2 SFP, 45~57 VDC input
1P1EMG85100003G

EHG7504 4-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch 1P1EHG75040002G

EHG7504-2SFP 4-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP 1P1EHG75040004G

EHG7504-4SFP 4-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 SFP 1P1EHG75040005G

EHG7508 8-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch 1P1EHG75080002G2

EHG7508-4SFP 8-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 SFP 1P1EHG75080004G

EHG7504-2PoE-2SFP
4-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 PoE 

and 2 SFP
1P1EHG75040001G

EHG7504-4PoE 4-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 PoE 1P1EHG75040003G

EHG7508-4PoE-4SFP
8-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 PoE 

and 4 SFP
1P1EHG75080001G

EHG7508-8PoE 8-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 8 PoE 1P1EHG75080003G

RHG7528-CPU-4SFP-R
L2 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 100~220VAC; 2x 48~57VDC PoE input
1P1RHG7528CPU2G

RHG7528-CPU-4SFP-MR

L2 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x100~220VAC, 1x 48~57 VDC input; 2x 48~57 

VDC PoE power input

1P1RHG7528CPU7G

RHG7528-CPU-4SFP
L2 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x 100~220 VAC; 2x 48~57 VDC PoE power input
1P1RHG7528CPU1G

RHG7528-CPU-4SFP-DC
L2 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 48~57 VDC Poe power input, 2x 48~57 DC CPU
1P1RHG7528CPU3G

RHG7528-CPU-410GSFP-R
L2 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 100~220VAC; 2x 48~57VDC PoE input
1P1RHG7528CPU5G

RHG7528-CPU-410GSFP-MR

L2 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x100~220VAC, 1x 48~57 VDC input; 2x 48~57 

VDC PoE power input

1P1RHG7528CPU8G

RHG7528-CPU-410GSFP
L2 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x 100~220 VAC;2x 48~57 VDC PoE pwr input
1P1RHG7528CPU4G

RHG7528-CPU-410GSFP-DC
L2 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 48~57 VDC Poe power input,2x 48~57 DC CPU
1P1RHG7528CPU6G

RHG7X28-M1 8-Port RJ45 PoE module 1P1RHG7X28M101G

RHG7X28-M2 8-Port RJ45 non-PoE module 1P1RHG7X28M201G

RHG7X28-M3 8-Port SFP module 1P1RHG7X28M301G

 Railway - EN 50155 and EN50121-4 Unmanaged Switches
IP67 Unmanaged Gigabit Switch, M12 connectors -40 ~ 75°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with ATEX/ UL C1D2/ EN50155/ EN50121-4 -40 ~ 70°C

IP67 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with PoE, EN50155/ EN50121-4 -40 ~ 75°C

DIN-Rail Managed Gigabit Switch with  Profinet CC-B, EN50155/EN50121-4/NEMA TS2 -20 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with ATEX, PoE/ UL C1D2/ EN50155/ EN50121-4 -40 ~ 70°C

 Railway - EN 50155 and EN50121-4 Managed Switches
IP67 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch, EN50155/ EN50121-4 -40 ~ 75°C

DIN-Rail Managed Gigabit Switch with PoE, Profinet CC-B, EN50155/EN50121-4/NEMA TS2 -20 ~ 70°C

Rack-Mount Managed Modular Gigabit Switch, PoE, EN50155/EN50121-4  Certification -40 ~ 75°C

Contact us to get discounts and the guaranteed lowest prices !
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EMG8608
8-Port Layer-3 Gigabit EN50155 Switch with M12 

connectors, 9~48 VDC power input
1P1EMG86080001G

EMG8610-2SFP
10-Port Layer-3 Gigabit EN50155 Switch with 8 M12 

connectors and 2 SFP ports, 9~48 VDC input
1P1EMG86100001G

EMG8608-HV
8-Port Layer-3 Gigabit EN50155 Switch with M12 

connectors, 50~150 VDC power input
1P1EMG86080004G

EMG8610-2SFP-HV
10-Port Layer-3 Gigabit EN50155 Switch, 8 M12 

connectors and 2 SFP ports, 50~150 VDC input
1P1EMG86100004G

EMG8608-4PoE
8-Port Layer-3 Gigabit EN50155 Switch with M12 

connectors, 4 PoE ports, 45~57 VDC power input
1P1EMG86080002G

EMG8608-8PoE
8-Port Layer-3 Gigabit EN50155 Switch with M12 

connectors, 8 PoE ports, 45~57 VDC power input
1P1EMG86080003G

EMG8610-4PoE-2SFP
10-Port Layer-3 Gigabit EN50155 Switch, 8-M12 

connectors (4 with PoE), 2 SFP 45~57 VDC input
1P1EMG86100002G

EMG8610-8PoE-2SFP
10-Port Layer-3 Gigabit EN50155 Switch, 8-M12 

connectors (8 with PoE), 2 SFP, 45~57 VDC input
1P1EMG86100003G

EHG7604 4-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch 1P1EHG76040001G

EHG7604-2SFP 4-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 2 SFP 1P1EHG76040003G

EHG7604-4SFP 4-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 SFP 1P1EHG76040004G

EHG7608 8-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch 1P1EHG76080001G

EHG7608-4SFP 8-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 SFP 1P1EHG76080003G

EHG7604-2PoE-2SFP
4-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 2 PoE 

and 2 SFP
1P1EHG76040005G

EHG7604-4PoE 4-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 PoE 1P1EHG76040002G

EHG7608-4PoE-4SFP
8-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 4 PoE 

and 4 SFP
1P1EHG76080004G

EHG7608-8PoE 8-Port Managed Gigabit Layer-3 Switch with 8 PoE 1P1EHG76080002G

RHG7628-CPU-4SFP-R
L3 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 100~220VAC; 2x 48~57VDC PoE input
1P1RHG7628CPU2G

RHG7628-CPU-4SFP-MR

L3 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x100~220VAC, 1x 48~57 VDC input; 2x 48~57 

VDC PoE power input

1P1RHG7628CPU7G

RHG7628-CPU-4SFP
L3 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x 100~220 VAC; 2x 48~57 VDC PoE power input
1P1RHG7628CPU1G

RHG7628-CPU-4SFP-DC
L3 Switch Core, 4x1G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 48~57 VDC Poe power input, 2x 48~57 DC CPU
1P1RHG7628CPU3G

RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP-R
L3 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 100~220VAC; 2x 48~57VDC PoE input
1P1RHG7628CPU5G

RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP-MR

L3 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x100~220VAC, 1x 48~57 VDC input; 2x 48~57 

VDC PoE power input

1P1RHG7628CPU8G

RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP
L3 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

1x 100~220 VAC;2x 48~57 VDC PoE pwr input
1P1RHG7628CPU4G

RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP-DC
L3 Switch Core, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Module Slots, 

2x 48~57 VDC Poe power input,2x 48~57 DC CPU
1P1RHG7628CPU6G

RHG7X28-M1 8-Port RJ45 PoE module 1P1RHG7X28M101G

RHG7X28-M2 8-Port RJ45 non-PoE module 1P1RHG7X28M201G

RHG7X28-M3 8-Port SFP module 1P1RHG7X28M301G

RHG7X28-M4 4-Port RJ45 non-PoE secure MACsec module 1P1RHG7X28M401G

RHG7X28-M5 4-Port SFP secure MACsec module 1P1RHG7X28M501G

-20 ~ 70°C

Rack-Mount Layer-3 Managed Modular Gigabit Switch, PoE, EN50155/EN50121-4  Certification -40 ~ 75°C

IP67 Layer-3 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch, EN50155/ EN50121-4 -40 ~ 75°C

 Railway - EN 50155 and EN50121-4 Layer-3 Managed Switches

IP67 Layer-3 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with PoE, EN50155/ EN50121-4 -40 ~ 75°C

DIN-Rail Managed Lite Layer-3 Gigabit Ethernet Switch with EN50155/EN50121-4/NEMA TS2 -20 ~ 70°C

DIN-Rail Managed Lite Layer-3 Gigabit Ethernet Switch with PoE and EN50155/EN50121-4/NEMA TS2 

Contact us to get discounts and the guaranteed lowest prices !
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EHG9508-2SFP
8-Port Managed IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 2 

SFP ports, 24~57 VDC power input
1P1EHG95080001G

EHG9508-2SFP-HV
8-Port Managed IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 2 

SFP ports, 110-370 VDC power input
1P1EHG95080002G

EHG9508-2SFP-AC
8-Port Managed IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 2 

SFP ports, 100-240 VAC power input
1P1EHG95080003G

EHG9512-4SFP
12-Port Managed IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 4 

SFP ports, 24~57 VDC power input
1P1EHG95120001G

EHG9512-4SFP-HV
12-Port Managed IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 4 

SFP ports, 110-370 VDC power input
1P1EHG95120002G

EHG9512-4SFP-AC
12-Port Managed IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 4 

SFP ports, 100-240 VAC power input
1P1EHG95120003G

RHG9528-410GSFP-DC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Switch Core, 4x10G 

SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 24~120VDC
1P1RHG95280004G

RHG9528-410GSFP-AC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Switch Core, 4x10G 

SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 90~264VAC
1P1RHG95280006G

RHG9528-410GSFP-HV
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Switch Core, 4x10G 

SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 120~370VDC
1P1RHG95280005G

RHG9528-410GSFP-SB-DC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Switch Core, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 24~120VDC
1P1RHG9528000GG

RHG9528-410GSFP-SB-AC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Switch Core, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 90~264VAC
1P1RHG9528000KG

RHG9528-410GSFP-SB-HV
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Switch Core, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 120~370VDC
1P1RHG9528000IG

RHG9X28-M1 8-Port 10/100/1000 RJ45 module 1P1RHG9X28M101G

RHG9X28-M2 8-Port 100/1000 SFP module 1P1RHG9X28M201G

RHG9X28-M3 4-Port 10/100/1000 RJ45 module with IRIG-B 1P1RHG9X28M301G

RHG9X28-M4 4-Port 100/1000 SFP module with IRIG-B 1P1RHG9X28M401G

RHG9X28-M5

HSR/PRP module with 4 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports 

(for 2 separate HSR/PRP networks) supporting 

IEEE1588 PTP

1P1RHG9X28M501G

RHG9X28-M6

HSR/PRP module with 4 100/1000 SFP slots (for 2 

separate HSR/PRP networks) supporting IEEE1588 

PTP

1P1RHG9X28M601G

EHG9608-2SFP
8-Port Layer-3 IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 2 

SFP ports, 24~57 VDC power input
1P1EHG96080001G

EHG9608-2SFP-HV
8-Port Layer-3 IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 2 

SFP ports, 110-370 VDC power input
1P1EHG96080002G

EHG9608-2SFP-AC
8-Port Layer-3 IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 2 

SFP ports, 100-240 VAC power input
1P1EHG96080003G

EHG9612-4SFP
12-Port Layer-3 IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 4 

SFP ports, 24~57 VDC power input
1P1EHG96120001G

EHG9612-4SFP-HV
12-Port Layer-3 IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 4 

SFP ports, 110-370 VDC power input
1P1EHG96120002G

EHG9612-4SFP-AC
12-Port Layer-3 IEC 61850-3 Gigabit switch with 4 

SFP ports, 100-240 VAC power input
1P1EHG96120003G

RHG9628-410GSFP-DC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Layer-3 Switch Core, 

4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 24~120VDC
1P1RHG96280004G

RHG9628-410GSFP-AC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Layer-3 Switch Core, 

4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 90~264VAC
1P1RHG96280006G

RHG9628-410GSFP-HV
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Layer-3 Switch Core, 

4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 120~370VDC
1P1RHG96280005G

RHG9628-410GSFP-SB-DC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Layer-3 Switch, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 24~120VDC
1P1RHG9628000GG

RHG9628-410GSFP-SB-AC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Layer-3 Switch, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 90~264VAC
1P1RHG9628000KG

RHG9628-410GSFP-SB-HV
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Layer-3 Switch, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 120~370VDC
1P1RHG9628000IG

RHG9X28-M1 8-Port 10/100/1000 RJ45 module 1P1RHG9X28M101G

RHG9X28-M2 8-Port 100/1000 SFP module 1P1RHG9X28M201G

RHG9X28-M3 4-Port 10/100/1000 RJ45 module with IRIG-B 1P1RHG9X28M301G

RHG9X28-M4 4-Port 100/1000 SFP module with IRIG-B 1P1RHG9X28M401G

RHG9X28-M5

HSR/PRP module with 4 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports 

(for 2 separate HSR/PRP networks) supporting 

IEEE1588 PTP

1P1RHG9X28M501G

RHG9X28-M6

HSR/PRP module with 4 100/1000 SFP slots (for 2 

separate HSR/PRP networks) supporting IEEE1588 

PTP

1P1RHG9X28M601G

Supported modules -40 ~ 85°C

Rack-mount IEC 61850-3 Modular Gigabit Managed Layer-3 Switch -40 ~ 85°C

Rack-mount IEC 61850-3 Modular Gigabit Managed Layer-3 Switch with IEEE1588 hw-assisted Boundary/Transparent clock -40 ~ 85°C

Supported modules -40 ~ 85°C

IEC 61850-3 Managed Layer-3 Switches
DIN-Rail IEC 61850-3 Gigabit Managed Layer-3 Switch -40 ~ 85°C

Rack-mount IEC 61850-3 Modular Gigabit Managed Switch with IEEE1588 hw-assisted BC/TC -40 ~ 85°C

IEC 61850-3 Managed Layer-2 Switches
DIN-Rail IEC 61850-3 Gigabit Managed Switch -40 ~ 85°C

Rack-mount IEC 61850-3 Modular Gigabit Managed Switch -40 ~ 85°C

Contact us to get discounts and the guaranteed lowest prices !
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EHG7512-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 

(Marine)

12-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 PoE, 

4 SFP and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports
1P1EHG75120006G

EHG7516-8PoE-410GSFP 

(Marine)

16-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 

RJ45, 8 PoE, and 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports 

(Marine)

1P1EHG7516000AG

AW5500C
Industrial 802.11 b/g/n Wireless AP/Client/Bridge, 

Fast P2P
1P1AW5500C0001G

SW5501C
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n Serial Device Server with 1 

Combo Serial port, Fast P2P, one antenna
1P1SW5501C0001G

SW5502C
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n Serial Device Server with 2 

Serial port, DB9(M), Fast P2P, one antenna
1P1SW5502C0001G

SW5502C-TB
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n Serial Device Server with 2 

Serial ports, Terminal Block, Fast P2P, one antenna
1P1SW5502C0002G

AW5500 Industrial 802.11 a/b/g/n Wireless AP/Client/Bridge 1P1AW550000001G

SW5501
Industrial 802.11 a/b/g/n Wireless Serial Device 

Server with 1 Serial port, DB9(M), two antennas
1P1SW550100001G

SW5501-TB

Industrial 802.11 a/b/g/n Wireless Serial Device 

Server with 1 Serial port, Terminal Block, two 

antennas

1P1SW5501TB001G

SW5501-Sis

Industrial 802.11 a/b/g/n Wireless Serial Device 

Server with 1 Serial port, Terminal Block, 2KV 

Isolation, two antennas

1P1SW5501SIS01G

SW5502
Industrial 802.11 a/b/g/n Wireless Serial Device 

Server with 2 Serial ports, DB9(M), two antennas
1P1SW550200001G

SW5502-TB

Industrial 802.11 a/b/g/n Wireless Serial Device 

Server with 2 Serial ports, Terminal Block, two 

antennas

1P1SW5502TB001G

SW5502-Sis

Industrial 802.11 a/b/g/n Wireless Serial Device 

Server with 2 Serial ports, Terminal Block, 2KV 

Isolation, two antennas

1P1SW5502SIS01G

SE5901B-4G
Industrial Serial-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-232/485 

Serial port, DB9(M), 4G connectivity

1P1SE5901B4G03G(US)

1P1SE5901B4G13G(EU)

SE5901B-IO-4G

Industrial Serial-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-232/485 

port and 1 RS-232, (TB14), 4G connectivity, 2 DI, 2 

Relay outputs

1P1SE5901BIO04G (US)

1P1SE5901BIO14G (EU)

SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS

Industrial Serial-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-232/485 

port and 1 RS-232, (TB14), 4G connectivity, 2 DI, 2 

Relay outputs, GPS

1P1SE5901BIO06G (US)

1P1SE5901BIO16G (EU)

SE5901B-4G-B
Industrial Serial-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-232/485 

Serial, DB9(M), 4G connectivity, Addl. 15s. Power 

1P1SE5901B4G04G(US) 

1P1SE5901B4G14G(EU)

SE5901B-IO-4G-B

Industrial Serial-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-232/485 

port and 1 RS-232, (TB14), 4G connectivity, 2 DI, 2 

Relay outputs, Addl. 15s power

1P1SE5901BIO05G (US)

1P1SE5901BIO15G (EU)

SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B
Industrial Serial-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-232/485 

port and 1 RS-232, (TB14), 4G connectivity, 2 DI, 2 

Relay outputs, Addl. 15s power, GPS

1P1SE5901BIO07G (US)

1P1SE5901BIO17G (EU)

SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B (Marine)

Industrial Serial-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-232/485 

port and 1 RS-232, (TB14), 4G connectivity, 2 DI, 2 

Relays, Addl. 15s power, GPS, Marine certified

1P1SE5901BIO0TG (US)

SE5901B-4G-B (Marine)
Industrial Serial-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-232/485 

Serial, DB9(M), 4G connectivity, Addl. 15s. Power 
1P1SE5901B4G0CG (US)

DNV.GL - Marine Certified Cellular Gateways
2G/3G (US or EU bands) to Serial, Ethernet Secure Gateway - DIN-Rail -40 ~ 70°C

Serial Device Server -10 ~ 60°C

IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n
Access Point -10 ~ 60°C

2G/3G/4G LTE (US or EU bands) to Serial, Ethernet Secure Gateway - DIN-Rail -40 ~ 70°C

Serial Device Server -10 ~ 60°C

Cellular Serial Gateway - 3G/4G

DNV.GL - Marine Certified switches
DIN-Rail Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 x 1/10 Gigabit SFP uplink ports and PoE -40 ~ 70°C

Wireless
IEEE 802.11 b/g/n
Access Point -10 ~ 60°C
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SS100-J
Device-mountable RS-232 to RS-485/422 converter, 

DC-jack
1P1SS100000004G

SS100
Device-mountable RS-232 to RS-485/422 converter, 

Terminal block
1P1SS100000001G

SS100-SiS-R
Device-mountable RS-232 to RS-485/422 converter, 

Terminal block, 3kV isol. on RS-232
1P1SS100000002G

SE5201C-DB
1-Port Entry-Level Serial Device Server, RS-

232/422/485, DB9(M)
1P1SE5201C0001G

SE5201C-TB
1-Port Entry-Level Serial Device Server, RS-

232/422/485, Terminal block
1P1SE5201C0002G

SE5201-DB
1-Port Serial Device Server, industrial EMC 

potection, RS-232/422/485, DB9(M)
1P1SE520100001G

SE5201-TB
1-Port Serial Device Server, industrial EMC 

potection, RS-232/422/485, Terminal Block
1P1SE520100002G

SE5202-DB
2-Port Serial Device Server, Industrial EMC, RS-

232/422/485, DB9(M)
1P1SE520200001G  

SE5202-TB
2-Port Serial Device Server, Industrial EMC, RS-

232/422/485, Terminal block
1P1SE520200002G  

SE5202-SiS
2-Port Serial Device Server, Industrial EMC, RS-

232/422/485, 2kV Isolation, Terminal block
1P1SE520200003G  

SE5202-SFP-DB
2-Port Serial Device Server, Industrial EMC, RS-

232/422/485, DB9(M), SFP
1P1SE520200004G  

SE5202-SFP-TB
2-Port Serial Device Server, Industrial EMC, RS-

232/422/485, Terminal block, SFP
1P1SE520200005G  

SE5908-DC
8-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 24-48 VDC power input
1P1SE590800001G

SE5908-Sis-DC
8-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 24-48 VDC  input, 2.5kV serial isolation
1P1SE590800002G

SE5916-DC
16-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 24-48 VDC power input
1P1SE591600001G

SE5916-Sis-DC
16-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 24-48 VDC  input, 2.5kV serial isolation
1P1SE591600002G

SE5908-EU
8-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, EU plug
1P1SE590800013G

SE5908-US
8-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, US plug
1P1SE590800003G

SE5916-EU
16-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, EU plug
1P1SE591600013G

SE5916-US
16-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, US plug
1P1SE591600003G

SE5908-Sis-EU
8-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485,100~240VAC,EU plug,2.5kV serial  isol.
1P1SE590800014G

SE5908-Sis-US
8-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 100~240 VAC,US plug, 2.5kV serial  isol.
1P1SE590800004G

SE5916-Sis-EU
16-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 100~240 VAC,EU plug,2.5kV serial  isol.
1P1SE591600014G

SE5916-Sis-US
16-Port Serial Device Server with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 100~240 VAC,US plug, 2.5kV serial  isol.
1P1SE591600004G

1U Rackmount, AC power input -20 ~ 70°C

Serial to Serial converters
RS-232 to RS485/422
Device-mount, DC Jack-powered -40 ~ 85°C

1U Rackmount, DC power input -20 ~ 70°C

Device-mount, Terminal Block -40 ~ 85°C

Serial Device Server
Entry Level
Field-type -0 ~ 70°C

Advanced
Field-type -40 ~ 70°C

1U Rackmount, 2.5KV Isolation, AC power input, RS-422/485 -20 ~ 70°C
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SE5901-DB
1-Port Industrial Serial Device Server, RS-

232/422/485, DB9(M)
1P1SE5901DB001G

SE5901-TB
1-Port Industrial Serial Device Server, RS-

232/422/485, Terminal Block
1P1SE5901TB001G

SE5904D-4P-DB
Industrial 4-Port Serial Device Server, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, dual power inputs
1P1SE5904D0004G

SE5904D-4P-TB
Industrial 4-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, dual power input
1P1SE5904D0005G

SE5904D-4P-Sis
Industrial 4-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3KV Isolation, dual pwr
1P1SE5904D0006G

SE5904D-4P-G-DB-SFP
Industrial 4-Port Serial Device Server, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, SFP 100/1000 slot,dual power inputs
1P1SE5904DG001G

SE5904D-4P-G-TB-SFP
Industrial 4-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485,SFP 100/1000 slot, dual pwr 
1P1SE5904DG002G

SE5904D-4P-G-Sis-SFP
Industrial 4-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3KV Iso,SFP 100/1000,dual 

pwr 

1P1SE5904DG003G

SE5908A
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
1P1SE5908A0007G

SE5908A-TB
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
1P1SE5908A0008G

SE5908A-Sis
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 

pwr 

1P1SE5908A0009G

SE5916A
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
1P1SE5916A0008G

SE5916A-TB
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
1P1SE5916A0009G

SE5916A-Sis
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 

pwr 

1P1SE5916A000AG

SE5908A-6SFP
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
1P1SE5908A0001G

SE5908A-6SFP-TB
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
1P1SE5908A0002G

SE5908A-6SFP-Sis
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 
1P1SE5908A0003G

SE5916A-6SFP
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
1P1SE5916A0001G

SE5916A-6SFP-TB
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
1P1SE5916A0002G

SE5916A-6SFP-Sis
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 
1P1SE5916A0003G

SE5908A-HV
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
1P1SE5908A000AG

SE5908A-TB-HV
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
1P1SE5908A000BG

SE5908A-Sis-HV
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 

pwr 

1P1SE5908A000CG

SE5916A-HV
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
1P1SE5916A000BG

SE5916A-TB-HV
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
1P1SE5916A000CG

SE5916A-Sis-HV
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 

pwr 

1P1SE5916A000DG

SE5908A-6SFP-HV
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
1P1SE5908A0004G

SE5908A-6SFP-TB-HV
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
1P1SE5908A0005G

SE5908A-6SFP-Sis-HV
Industrial 8-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 
1P1SE5908A0006G

SE5916A-6SFP-HV
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
1P1SE5916A0004G

SE5916A-6SFP-TB-HV
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
1P1SE5916A0005G

SE5916A-6SFP-Sis-HV
Industrial 16-Port Serial Device Server, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 
1P1SE5916A0006G

SE8502-M12
IP68 rated 2-Port Serial Device Server with M12 

connectors, certified by EN50155 & EN50121-4
1P1SE8502M1216G

SE8502-Sis-M12
IP68 rated 2-Port Serial Device Server with M12 

connectors, 2KV Isolation, EN50155 & EN50121-4
1P1SE8502M1218G

DIN-Rail -40 ~85°C

Industrial

IEC 61850-3 Certified
Rack-mount, 24~48VDC power input, IEC61850-3 certified -40 ~85°C

Rack-mount, 100~240 VAC or 100~370 VDC power input, IEC61850-3 certified -40 ~85°C

Railway
IP68, Aluminum Housing, Railway Certificates -40 ~ 75°C
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MB5201-DB
1-Port Modbus TCP/RTU/ASCII Gateway, industrial 

EMC protection, RS-232/422/485, DB9(M)
1P1MB520100001G

MB5201-TB
1-Port Modbus TCP/RTU/ASCII Gateway, industrial 

EMC protection, RS-232/422/485, Terminal Block
1P1MB520100002G

MB5202-DB
2-Port Modbus TCP/RTU Gateway, Industrial EMC, 

RS-232/422/485, DB9(M)
1P1MB520200001G  

MB5202-TB
2-Port Modbus TCP/RTU Gateway, Industrial EMC, 

RS-232/422/485, Terminal block
1P1MB520200002G  

MB5202-SiS
2-Port Modbus TCP/RTU Gateway, Industrial EMC, 

RS-232/422/485, 2kV Isolation, Terminal block
1P1MB520200003G  

MB5202-SFP-DB
2-Port Modbus TCP/RTU Gateway, Industrial EMC, 

RS-232/422/485, DB9(M), SFP
1P1MB520200004G  

MB5202-SFP-TB
2-Port Modbus TCP/RTU Gateway, Industrial EMC, 

RS-232/422/485, Terminal block, SFP
1P1MB520200005G  

MB5908-DC
8-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 24-48 VDC power input
1P1MB590800001G

MB5908-SiS-DC
8-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 2.5KV Isolation, 24-48 VDC power input
1P1MB590800002G

MB5916-DC
16-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 24-48 VDC power input
1P1MB591600001G

MB5916-SiS-DC
16-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 2.5KV Isolation, 24-48 VDC power input
1P1MB591600002G

MB5908-EU
8-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, EU plug
1P1MB590800013G

MB5908-US
8-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, US Plug
1P1MB590800003G

MB5916-EU
16-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, EU Plug
1P1MB591600013G

MB5916-US
16-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, US Plug
1P1MB591600003G

MB5908-SiS-EU
8-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 2.5KV isol., 100~240 VAC power, EU plug
1P1MB590800004G

MB5908-SiS-US
8-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 2.5KV isol., 100~240 VAC power, US plug
1P1MB590800014G

MB5916-SiS-EU
16-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 2.5KV isol., 100~240 VAC power, EU plug
1P1MB591600014G

MB5916-SiS-US
16-Port Modbus Gateway with RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 2.5KV isol., 100~240 VAC power, US plug
1P1MB591600004G

MB5901-DB
1-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, 

DB9(M)
1P1MB5901DB001G

MB5901-TB
1-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, 

Terminal Block
1P1MB5901TB001G

MB5904D-4P-DB
Industrial 4-Port Modbus Gateway, 10/100BASE-

T(X), DB9
1P1MB5904D0004G

MB5904D-4P-TB
Industrial 4-Port Modbus Gateway, 10/100BASE-

T(X), TB5
1P1MB5904D0005G

MB5904D-4P-Sis
Industrial 4-Port Modbus Gateway, 10/100BASE-

T(X), 3kV Isolation
1P1MB5904D0006G

MB5904D-4P-G-DB-SFP
Industrial 4-Port Modbus Gateway, 100/1000BASE-X 

with SFP Slot, DB9
1P1MB5904DG001G

MB5904D-4P-G-TB-SFP
Industrial 4-Port Modbus Gateway, 100/1000BASE-X 

with SFP Slot, TB5
1P1MB5904DG002G

MB5904D-4P-G-Sis-SFP
Industrial 4-Port Modbus Gateway, 100/1000BASE-X 

with SFP Slot, 3kV Isolation
1P1MB5904DG003G

Modbus Gateway
Entry Level
Field-type 0 ~ 60°C

Advanced
1U Rackmount, DC power input -20 ~ 70°C

1U Rackmount, AC power input -20 ~ 70°C

1U Rackmount, 2.5KV Isolation, AC power input, RS-422/485 -20 ~ 70°C

Industrial
DIN-Rail -40 ~ 85°C
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MW5501C
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n Modbus Gateway with 1 

Combo Serial port, 1 Ethernet, Fast P2P
1P1MW5501C0001G

MW5502C
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n Modbus Gateway with 2 Serial 

port, 1 Ethernet, DB9(M), Fast P2P
1P1MW5502C0001G

MW5502C-TB
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n Modbus Gateway with 2 Serial 

ports, 1 Ethernet, Terminal Block, Fast P2P
1P1MW5502CTB01G

MB5901B-4G
Industrial Modbus-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-

232/485 Serial port, DB9(M), 4G connectivity

1P1MB5901B4G01G(US)

1P1MB5901B4G11G(EU)

MB5901B-IO-4G

Industrial Modbus-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-

232/485, 1 RS-232 Serial port, TB14, 4G 

connectivity, 2 DI, 2 Relays

1P1MB5901BIO03G (US)

1P1MB5901BIO13G (EU)

MB5901B-IO-4G-GPS

Industrial Modbus-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-

232/485 and 1 RS-232 Serial port, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 

Relays, GPS

1P1MB5901BIO05G (US)

1P1MB5901BIO15G (EU)

MB5901B-4G-B

Industrial Modbus-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-

232/485 Serial port, DB9(M), 4G connectivity, Addl. 

15s. Power

1P1MB5901B4G02G(US) 

1P1MB5901B4G12G(EU)

MB5901B-IO-4G-B

Industrial Modbus-Cellular Gateway with 1 RS-

232/485, 1 RS-232 port, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 Relays, 

Addl. 15s. Power

1P1MB5901BIO04G (US)

1P1MB5901BIO14G (EU)

MB5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B

Industrial Modbus-Cellular Gateway, 1 RS-232/485, 1 

RS-232, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 Relays, Addl. 15s. Power, 

GPS

1P1MB5901BIO06G (US)

1P1MB5901BIO16G (EU)

MB5908-DC-CT
8-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 24-48 VDC power input
Contact Local Sales

MB5916-DC-CT
16-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 24-48 VDC power input
Contact Local Sales

MB5908-EU-CT
8-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, EU plug
Contact Local Sales

MB5908-US-CT
8-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, US Plug
Contact Local Sales

MB5916-EU-CT
16-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, EU Plug
Contact Local Sales

MB5916-US-CT
16-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-

232/422/485, 100~240 VAC power input, US Plug
Contact Local Sales

MB5908-SiS-DC-CT
8-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 2.5KV Isolation, 24-48 VDC power input
Contact Local Sales

MB5916-SiS-DC-CT
16-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-

422/485, 2.5KV Isolation, 24-48 VDC power input
Contact Local Sales

MB5908-SiS-EU-CT
8-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-232, 

2.5KV isol., 100~240 VAC pwr, EU plug
Contact Local Sales

MB5908-SiS-US-CT
8-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-232, 

2.5KV isol., 100~240 VAC pwr, US plug
Contact Local Sales

MB5916-SiS-EU-CT
16-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-232, 

2.5KV isol., 100~240 VAC pwr, EU plug
Contact Local Sales

MB5916-SiS-US-CT
16-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS-232, 

2.5KV isol., 100~240 VAC pwr, US plug
Contact Local Sales

MB5904D-X-CT
Industrial 4-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M) or 

Terminal Block, RS-232/422/485, dual power inputs
Contact Local Sales

MB5904D-Sis-X-CT
Industrial 4-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-422/485, 3KV Isolation, dual power inputs
Contact Local Sales

1U Rackmount, 2.5KV Isolation, AC power input, RS-422/485 -20 ~ 70°C

Industrial
DIN-Rail -40 ~ 85°C

Cellular 2G/3G/4G LTE (US or EU bands) to Serial, Ethernet Secure Modbus Gateways  - DIN-Rail -40 ~ 70°C

1U Rackmount, 2.5KV Isolation, DC power input, RS-422/485 -20 ~ 70°C

Modbus Concentrator
Advanced
1U Rackmount, DC power input -20 ~ 70°C

1U Rackmount, AC power input -20 ~ 70°C

Wireless/Cellular
IEEE 802.11 b/g/n -10 ~ 60°C
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MB5908A-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-TB-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-Sis-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 

pwr 

Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-TB-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-Sis-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 

pwr 

Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-6SFP-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-6SFP-TB-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-6SFP-Sis-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 
Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-6SFP-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-6SFP-TB-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-6SFP-Sis-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 
Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-HV-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-TB-HV-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-Sis-HV-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 

pwr 

Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-HV-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-TB-HV-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-Sis-HV-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 

pwr 

Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-6SFP-HV-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-6SFP-TB-HV-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5908A-6SFP-Sis-HV-CT
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 
Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-6SFP-HV-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-

232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-6SFP-TB-HV-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input
Contact Local Sales

MB5916A-6SFP-Sis-HV-CT
Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal 

Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 
Contact Local Sales

IEC 61850-3 Certified
Rack-mount, 24~48VDC power input, IEC61850-3 certified -40 ~85°C

Rack-mount, 100~240 VAC or 100~370 VDC power input, IEC61850-3 certified -40 ~85°C
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IO5202-XX-16-0-0-0
Industrial Remote IO with 8 Digital Inputs and 8 

Digital Outputs, 2x 10/100 LAN, 1x Serial Port

1P1IO520200001G (DB9)

1P1IO520200002G (TB5)

IO5202-XX-0-0-8-0
Industrial Remote IO with and 8 x 16-bit Analog 

Inputs, 2x 10/100 LAN, 1x Serial Port

1P1IO520200003G (DB9)

1P1IO520200004G (TB5)

IO5202-XX-6-2-4-0
Industrial Remote IO with 6 Digital Inputs, 2 Relays, 

and 4 Analog Inputs, 2x 10/100 LAN, 1x Serial 

1P1IO520200005G (DB9)

1P1IO520200006G (TB5)

IO5202-XX-8-4-0-0
Industrial Remote IO with 8 Digital Inputs/Outputs and 

4 Relays, 2x 10/100 LAN, 1x Serial Port

1P1IO520200007G (DB9)

1P1IO520200008G (TB5)

IO5202-XX-0-0-4-4
Industrial Remote IO with 4 x 16-bit Analog Inputs 

and 4x Analog Outputs, 2x 10/100 LAN, 1x Serial

1P1IO520200009G (DB9)

1P1IO52020000AG (TB5)

IO5202-XX-16-0-0-0-W
Industrial Remote IO with 8 Digital Inputs and 8 

Digital Outputs, Wi-Fi, 2x 10/100 LAN, 1x Serial 

1P1IO52020000BG (DB9)

1P1IO52020000CG (TB5)

IO5202-XX-0-0-8-0-W
Industrial Remote IO with and 8 x 16-bit Analog 

Inputs, Wi-Fi, 2x 10/100 LAN, 1x Serial 

1P1IO52020000DG (DB9)

1P1IO52020000EG (TB5)

IO5202-XX-6-2-4-0-W
Industrial Remote IO with 6 Digital Inputs, 2 Relays,  

4 Analog Inputs, Wi-Fi, 2x 10/100 LAN, 1x Serial 

1P1IO52020000FG (DB9)

1P1IO52020000GG (TB5)

IO5202-XX-8-4-0-0-W
Industrial Remote IO with 8 Digital Inputs/Outputs and 

4 Relays, Wi-Fi 2x 10/100 LAN, 1x Serial Port

1P1IO52020000HG (DB9)

1P1IO52020000IG (TB5)

IO5202-XX-0-0-4-4-W
Industrial Remote IO with 4 x 16-bit Analog Inputs,4x 

Analog Outputs, Wi-Fi, 2x 10/100 LAN, 1x Serial

1P1IO52020000JG (DB9)

1P1IO52020000KG (TB5)

EF23-1-1Fm-SC-2
Industrial Fast Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, 

multimode, SC connector, 2 KM
1P1EF231FMSC01G

EF23-1-1Fs-SC-30
Industrial Fast Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, 

single-mode, SC connector, 30 KM
1P1EF231FSSC01G

EF24-1G-1Fm-SC-550M

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, 

multimode, SC, Link Fault Pass-Through, 

Autospeed,550m

1P1EF24G1FMSC1G

EF24-1G-1Fs-SC-10

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, 

singlemode,SC,Link Fault Pass-

Through,Autospeed,10 km

1P1EF24G1FSSC1G

EF24-1G-1SFP
Industrial Gigabit Fast Ethernet-to-Fiber Media 

Converter, Link Fault Pass-Through, Auto Speed, 

SFP

1P1EF24G1SFP01G

EF24-1G-2Fm-SC-550M
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-Fiber 

Converter/Repeater, multimode, SC, Link Fault Pass-

Through, Autospeed,550m

1P1EF24G2FMSC1G

EF24-1G-2Fs-SC-10
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-Fiber 

Converter/Repeater, singlemode,SC, Link Fault Pass-

Through,Autospeed,10km

1P1EF24G2FSSC1G

EF24-1G-2SFP
Industrial Gigabit Fast Ethernet-to-Fiber Media 

Converter and Repeater, Link Fault Pass-Through, 

Auto Speed, SFP

1P1EF24G2SFP01G

SF63-TB-DB-1Fm-SC-2
Industrial Serial-to-Fiber Media Converter, 

multimode, SC connector, 2 KM
1P1SF63FMSC001G

SF63-TB-DB-1Fm-ST-2
Industrial Serial-to-Fiber Media Converter, 

multimode, ST connector, 2 KM
1P1SF63FMST001G

SF63-TB-DB-1Fs-SC-30
Industrial Serial-to-Fiber Media Converter, single- 

mode, SC connector, 30 KM
1P1SF63FSSC001G

SF63-TB-DB-1Fs-ST-30
Industrial Serial-to-Fiber Media Converter, single- 

mode, ST connector, 30 KM
1P1SF63FSST001G

IJG7001
IEEE 802.3af/at PoE Injector with 12~57 VDC power 

input, supporting Mode A/B. Up to 30W pwr
1P1IJG70010001G

Gigabit Ethernet -10 ~ 70°C

Remote I/O
Industrial
2 LAN ports and one Serial port -40 ~ 70°C

2 LAN ports, one Serial port and Wi-Fi 0 ~ 65°C

Media Converters
Ethernet-to-Fiber, Din-Rail
Fast Ethernet -10 ~ 70°C

Serial-to-Fiber, Din-Rail
10/100 Mb -40 ~ 70°C

PoE Injectors
802.3af/at
DIN-rail, metal housing -40 ~ 70°C
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NTS7500-CPU-NTP
NTP Stratum 1 Modular Server clock with Multi-

GNSS receiver, SyncE, 2 Gigabit RJ45-SFP combo
1P1NTS75000002G

NTS7500-CPU-PTP

PTP Grandmaster/NTP Stratum 1 Modular Server 

clock with Multi-GNSS receiver, SyncE, 2 Gigabit 

RJ45-SFP combo

1P1NTS75000001G

NTS7X00-AC POWER MODULE
110~240 VAC or 120~240 VDC Power input module 

for NTS7500, with one relay
1P1NTS7X000002G

NTS7X00-DC POWER MODULE
20~72 VDC Power input module for NTS7500, with 

one relay
1P1NTS7X000003G

NTS7X00 SERIAL MODULE
8 x Serial output module - supports IRIG-B, BJT, 

BCD, ST,ST with Checksum- 16-pin Terminal block
1P1NTS7X000001G

RHG9528-410GSFP-SB-DC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Switch Core, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 24~120VDC
1P1RHG9528000GG

RHG9528-410GSFP-SB-AC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Switch Core, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 90~264VAC
1P1RHG9528000KG

RHG9528-410GSFP-SB-HV
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Switch Core, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 120~370VDC
1P1RHG9528000IG

RHG9628-410GSFP-SB-DC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Layer-3 Switch, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 24~120VDC
1P1RHG9628000GG

RHG9628-410GSFP-SB-AC
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Layer-3 Switch, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 90~264VAC
1P1RHG9628000KG

RHG9628-410GSFP-SB-HV
IEC61850-3 Rackmount Gigabit Layer-3 Switch, hw 

PTP, 4x10G SFP Uplinks, 3 Slots, 2x 120~370VDC
1P1RHG9628000IG

RHG9X28-M1 8-Port 10/100/1000 RJ45 module 1P1RHG9X28M101G

RHG9X28-M2 8-Port 100/1000 SFP module 1P1RHG9X28M201G

RHG9X28-M3 4-Port 10/100/1000 RJ45 module with IRIG-B 1P1RHG9X28M301G

RHG9X28-M4 4-Port 100/1000 SFP module with IRIG-B 1P1RHG9X28M401G

RHG9X28-M5

HSR/PRP module with 4 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports 

(for 2 separate HSR/PRP networks) supporting 

IEEE1588 PTP

1P1RHG9X28M501G

RHG9X28-M6

HSR/PRP module with 4 100/1000 SFP slots (for 2 

separate HSR/PRP networks) supporting IEEE1588 

PTP

1P1RHG9X28M601G

Precision Timing
Modular Master Clocks
GNSS Modular NTP Server -40 ~ 85°C

GNSS Modular PTP IEEE1588v2 Grandmaster -40 ~ 85°C

Add-on modules -40 ~ 85°C

Boundary Clock
Rack-mount IEC 61850-3 Modular Gigabit Managed Switch with IEEE1588 hw-assisted Boundary/Transparent -40 ~ 85°C

Rack-mount IEC 61850-3 Modular Gigabit Managed Layer-3 Switch with IEEE1588 hw-assisted Boundary/Transparent clock -40 ~ 85°C

Supported modules -40 ~ 85°C
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WMK-315-Black
Aluminum Wall Mount Kit, Black for SE5901 and 

SE5901B
70100000000050G

WMK-454-Black
Aluminum Wall Mount Kit, Black for Unmanaged 

Switches
70100000000043G

WMK-459-Black
Aluminum Wall Mount Kit, Black for EH7310, 

EH7510 and SE5404D
70100000000041G

WMK-450-Black Aluminum Wall Mount Kit, Black 70100000000052G

DK-25 Plastic DIN-rail Kit for  SE5201/01C/02/ MB5201/02 30200000000022G

CDK-459-Silver
Conductive metal DIN-Rail Kit, Silver for EH7310, 

EH7510 and SE5404D
70100000000039G

DK-EMG8XXX DIN Rail-kit accessories with screw for EMG8XXX 70100000000062G

DK-EMG85XX VESA kit screw accessories for EMG8508/10 70100000000063G

RMK-718-Black Rack Mount Mounting-Kit, Black 70100000000040G

UV305-0510(US-DC) LV6 for 

SE/MB5201

DC jack (3.5/1.35/7.5 mm) power adapter, 

100~240VAC input, 1.0A @ 5 VDC output, US plug, 

LV6

50500051500003G

UVE305-0510(EU-DC) LV6 for 

SE/MB5201

DC jack (3.5/1.35/7.5 mm) power adapter, 

100~240VAC input, 1.0A @ 5 VDC output, EU plug, 

LV6

50500051500013G

UVE305-0510(UK-DC) LV6 for 

SE/MB5201

DC jack (3.5/1.35/7.5 mm) power adapter, 

100~240VAC input, 1.0A @ 5 VDC output, UK plug, 

LV6

50500051500023G

UVE305-0510(AU-DC) LV6 for 

SE/MB5201

DC jack (3.5/1.35/7.5 mm) power adapter, 

100~240VAC input, 1.0A @ 5 VDC output, AU plug, 

LV6

50500051500042G

UV305-0510(US-DC) LV6 for 

SE/MB5202

DC jack (5.5/2.1/9.5 mm) power adapter, 

100~240VAC input, 1.0A @ 5 VDC output, US plug, 

LV6

50500051500005G

UVE305-0510(EU-DC) LV6 for 

SE/MB5202

DC jack (5.5/2.1/9.5 mm) power adapter, 

100~240VAC input, 1.0A @ 5 VDC output, EU plug, 

LV6

50500051500015G

UN315-1212(US-LDC) LV6

Lockable DC jack (5.5/2.1/9.5 mm) power adapter, 

100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12 VDC output, US 

plug, LV6

50500151120004G

UNE315-1212(EU-LDC) LV6

Lockable DC jack (5.5/2.1/9.5 mm) power adapter, 

100~240VAC input, 1.25A @12VDC output, EU 

plug,LV6

50500151120014G

UN315-1212 (US-Y) LV6
Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 

12VDC output, US plug, LV6
50500151120003G

UNE315-1212(EU-Y) LV6
Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 

12VDC output, EU plug, LV6
50500151120013G

UN315-2465 (US) LV6
Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 0.65A @ 

24VDC output, US plug, LV6
50500161240002G

UNE315-2465(EU) LV6
Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 0.65A @ 

24VDC output, EU plug, LV6
50500161240012G

AD1024-24F
24W/1A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with universal 

100~240VAC / 120~370VDC input
50500241240001G

AD1048-24FS
48W/2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with universal 

100~240VAC / 120~370VDC input
50500481240001G

AD1072-24F
72W/3A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with universal 

100~240VAC / 120~370VDC input
50500721240001G

AD1100-24F
100W/4A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with 

universal 100~240VAC / 120~370VDC input
50501001240001G

AD1120-24F
120W/5A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with 

universal 100~240VAC / 120~370 VDC input
50501201240001G

AD1120-48F
120W/2.5A DIN-Rail 48VDC power supply with 

universal 100~240VAC / 120~370VDC input
50501201480001G

AD1240-48C
240W/4.4A DIN-Rail 55VDC power supply with 

universal 100~240VAC / 120~370VDC input
50502401550001G

SDR-75-24
75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with 

universal 88~264VAC / 124~370VDC input
50500752240001G

SDR-240-48
240W/5A DIN-Rail 48VDC power supply with 

universal 88~264VAC / 124~370VDC input
50502401480001G

SDR-480-48
480W/10A DIN-Rail 48VDC power supply with 

universal 88~264VAC / 124~370VDC input
50504801480001G

Accessories
Mounting Kit

Power Adaptor

DIN-Rail Power Supply
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ANT-WD-A-RF-0305
IEEE 802.11 a/b/g 2.4/5 GHz, Dual Band, omni-

directional antenna, 3/5dBi, RP-SMA(M)
59907911G

ANT-WS-AB-RM-05-180

IEEE 802.11 b/g 2.4 GHz, Single Band, omni-

directional antenna, 5dBi, RP-SMA(M), with 180cm 

Cable, with Base

59901081G

ANT-WS-AB-RM-05-200

IEEE 802.11 b/g 2.4 GHz, Single Band, omni-

directional antenna, 5dBi, RP-SMA(M), with 200cm 

Cable, with Base.

59909001G

ANT-WS-A-NF-09 (HG-090)
IEEE 802.11 b/g 2.4~2.5 GHz, Single Band, omni-

directional antenna, 9dBi, N-type(F) - HG-090
59905871G

ANT-WS-A-NF-09-150

IEEE 802.11 b/g 2.4~2.5 GHz, Single Band, omni-

directional antenna, 9dBi, N-type(F), with 150cm 

Cable

70100000000031G

HG-120 IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n 2.4~2.5 GHz, high-gain Antenna 59905891G

AOPT-SFP-8008I SFP to RJ45 Transceiver, 10/100Mbps, -40~85°C 522SFP8008I001G 

AOPT-SFP-8005I SFP to RJ45 Transceiver, 1000Mbps, -40~85°C 522AOPTSFP0071G

AOPT-SFP-8007I
SFP to RJ45 Transceiver, 10/100/1000Mbps, -

40~85°C
522AOPTSFP0081G

AXFD-1314-0523
SFP Transceiver;155Mbps, Multi-mode;1310nm;2km;-

40~85℃, DDMI
522AXFD1314001G

AXFD-1314-0553
SFP Transceiver;155Mbps, Single-

mode;1310nm;30km;-40~85℃, DDMI
522AXFD1314011G

AXGD-5854-0513
SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nm, Multi-mode, 

550m, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
522AXGD5854001G

AXGD-1354-0523 
SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Multi-mode, 

2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
522AXGD1354001G

AXGD-1354-0533 
SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 

10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
522AXGD1354011G

AXGD-3354-0593
SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 

40km, 3.3V, -40~85°C,DDMI
522AXGD3354001G

AXXE-5886-05B3
SFP Transceiver, 10Gbps Multi-mode, 850 nm, 300 

m, -40℃ ~ 85℃, DDMI
522AXXE5886001G

AXXE-3386-0533
SFP Transceiver, 10Gbps Single-mode, 1310nm, 

10km, -40℃ ~ 85℃, DDMI
522AXXE3386001G

AXXE-3386-0583
SFP Transceiver, 10Gbps Single-mode, 1310nm, 

20km, -40℃ ~ 85℃, DDMI
522AEE3386011G

WL-7200-V1 WLAN Dongle 802.11b/g/n 300M , USB Dongle 59908002G 

ADP-DB9(F)-TB5(3.81) DB9 Female to TB5 Pitch 3.81mm Adaptor 59906231G

ADP-DB9(M)-DB9(F)
SE/MB500X to SE/MB520X RS-485 D-Sub9 pin 

multiplexing adapter
59901411G

M12 Sealing Cap (Plast) 
Plastic sealing cap for unoccupied M12 plugs 

(1560251)
3990079G

M12 Sealing Cap (metal) 
Metal sealing cap for unoccupied M12 plugs 

(1430488)
59908571G

M12 screw plug (Plastic)  
Plastic Screw Locking for unoccupied M12 sockets 

(1553129)
3990078G

M12 screw plug (metal)  
Metal Screw Locking for unoccupied M12 sockets 

(1503302)
59908561G

AC power cable (US) AC power cable (US) 50801041G 

AC power cable (EU) AC power cable (EU) 50801051G 

AC power cable for RHG7X28 

(US)
RHG7X28  US AC Power Cable (SS004-240) 50801341G

AC power cable for RHG7X28 

(EU)
RHG7X28  EU AC Power Cable (SS004-241) 50801351G

CBL-RJ45(8P)-DB9(M)-90 RJ45 to DB9 Male Cable, 90cm 50891781G

CBL-RJ45(8P)-DB9(M)-200 RJ45 to DB9 Male Cable, 200cm 50891951G

CBL-RJ45(8P)-DB9(F)-90 RJ45 to DB9 Female Cable, 90cm 50891791G

CBL-RJ45(8P)-DB9(F)-90-C RJ45 to DB9 Female Crossover Cable, 90cm 50891971G

CBL-RJ45(8)-DB9(F)-200-C RJ45 to DB9 Female Crossover Cable, 200cm 50891961G

GDC-120 120mm copper woven grounding cable 59906861G 

SFP Transceivers

SFP Transceivers with DDMI

Other

Antenna
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